RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/18/2024 3:26:54 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093103007005000
CAMA #: 109 31 030 07 005 00 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 11

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001

Rgn: 16
Property Address/Legal:

NARWO00001
NARWHAL HOLDINGS LLC

Owner: NARWHAL HOLDINGS LLC

ALLEY ADJTOSD LOT S

Value:

205,575

Legal: TOPEKA AVE LOTS 278-280-282-284-286-288 & W1/2 VAC

1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 16,452.38 16,452.38 32,904.76
2021 RL 26530 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202550072-1 12/16/2021 12/16/2021 1 16,452.38 0.00 0.00 16,452.38
0.00 0.00 16,452.38 0.00 0.00 feiokekaiohed Christopher
202614334-1 05/07/2022 05/07/2022 2 0.00 16,452.38 0.00 16,452.38
0.00 0.00 16,452.38 0.00 0.00 okl Christopher
Grand Totals 16,452.38 16,452.38 0.00 32,904.76
0.00 0.00 32,904.76 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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